F E A T U R E S
A P P R O V A L S
Cost-effective Area Light
Commander®  LC is a cost-effective LED area light solution. Uniform high-quality white LED lights and an advanced
lens design directs powerful light output onto the emergency scene. Full brightness is instant once power is applied.
These light heads are available as portable and surface or recess mounts.
Recess Mount
Commander LC recess mounts have a slim profile designed to complement the side of the vehicle’s cab. These
models provide an impressive 15,000 lumens of light and are available in 12/24 VDC.
Portable Commander LC
Commander LC portable models come equipped
with a sure-grip modeled handle. This easy to grip
handle stays cool when the light head is illuminated
allowing for the light source to be moved to a
specific location. Ideal for upgrading are the optional
mounting feet for telescopic poles and tripods.
Commander® LC  l  Area Lighting
• Generates up to 20,000 lumens of white light; Recess
mount generates 15,000 lumens
• Available in 12/24 VDC models
• Advanced lens design focuses 100% of the LED light
directly where it is needed most
• Cost effective LED lamphead
• Unique LED design provides more light in a compact
light head (COMLC11K)
• Instant-on at full intensity
• Five-year warranty on LED components
• IP68
YEARS
 LE
D WARRANTY
LED WARRANTY
Commander LC lens focuses more LED light on the scene and objects in the distance.
T  7 0 8 . 5 3 4 . 4 7 5 6   F  7 0 8 . 5 3 4 . 4 8 5 2   f e d e r a l s i g n a l - i n d u s t . c o m   |   22 6 4 5  F e d e r a l  S i g n a l  D r i v e ,  U n i v e r s i t y  P a r k ,  I L  6 0 4 8 4    I    T  8 0 0 . 2 6 4 . 3 5 7 8   F  8 0 0 . 6 8 2 . 8 0 2 2   f e d s i g . c o m
Light heads
COMLC11K Commander LC, 11K lumens,
12/24 VDC flood LED light head
COMLC20K Commander LC, 20K lumens,
12/24 VDC flood LED light head
Light heads with Poles
COMLC11K-530-H Commander LC, 11K lumens,
12/24 VDC, side mount bottom-
raise pole, 3.5" offset brackets
COMLC11K-540-TW Commander LC, 11K lumens,
12/24 VDC, side mount top-raise
pole, 3.5" offset brackets, top wire
exit
COMLC20K-530SW-H Commander LC, 20K lumens,
12/24 VDC, side mount bottom-
raise pole, 3.5" offset brackets,
raised pole indicator
COMLC20K-540TW-H Commander LC, 20K lumens,
12/24 VDC, side mount top-raise
pole, 3.5" offset brackets, top wire
exit
Fixed Mount/Recesse Mount/Brow Mount
COMLC11K-570-ON Commander LC, 11K lumens,
12/24 VDC, fixed top mount, on/
off switch
COMLC11K-850 Commander LC, 11K lumens,
12/24 VDC, flat mount
COMLC15K-210 Commander LC, 15K lumens,
12/24 VDC, recessed mount
COMLC20K-570 Commander LC, 20K lumens,
12/24 VDC, fixed top mount
COMLC20K-800* Commander LC, 20K lumens,
12/24 VDC, contour brow mount
*specify vehicle chassis when ordering
Contact the factory for additional model configurations.
H O W  T O  O R D E R
©2019 Federal Signal Corporation.     M8032 l 719
Commander is trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
P h y s i c a l  D i m e n s i o n s
Height Width Depth
COMLC11K 9 in 7 5/8 in 5 3/16 in
COMLC20K 9 in 11 1/2 in 5 3/16 in
COMLC15k-210 5 7/8 in 13 7/8 in 2 in
P o l e  D i m e n s i o n s
530 POLE
(side mount bottom-raise)
Overall Height 58 in. (without light head)
Inner Pole Extension 20 in.
540 POLE
(side mount top-raise)
Overall Height 58 in. (without light head)
Inner Pole Extension 39 in.
T e c h n i c a l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Volts Current
Draw
Lumens
COMLC11K 12/24 VDC 7.5/3.75 A 11,000
COMLC20K 12/24 VDC 13.0/6.5 A 20,000
COMLC15K-210 12/24 VDC 11.0/5.5 A 15,000